LAKERS GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP SCHEDULE — Location @ PLHS

= Monday, June 10" — 730am to 9am - 4" to 7" Grades

= Tuesday, June 11*" - 730am to 9am - 8" to 12" Grades

=  Wednesday, June 12t — 730am to 9am — 4" to 7*" Grades
= Thursday, June 13t - 730am to 9am - 8 to 12" Grades

= Monday, June 17" — 730am to 9am — 4" to 7*" Grades

= Tuesday, June 18" - 730am to 9am - 8 to 12" Grades

= Wednesday, June 19 - *****NO CAMP — BULDING CLOSED*****
= Thursday, June 20*" - 730am to 9am - 8" to 12" Grades

=  Monday, June 24" — 730am to 9am — 4'" to 7'" Grades

= Tuesday, June 25 - 730am to 9am - 8" to 12" Grades

=  Wednesday, June 26" 730am to 9am - 4" to 7" Grades

= Thursday, June 27t - 730am to 9am — 8" to 12" Grades

*Hkk*NO CAMP JULY 15T TO 5™ ###%%% NO CAMP JULY 15T TQ 5™ #kkokk

= Monday, July 8 — 730am to 9am — 4" to 7*" Grades

= Tuesday, July 9" - 730am to 9am — 8" to 12" Grades

= Wednesday, July 10" 730am to 9am — 4" to 7*" Grades
= Thursday, July 11" - 730am to 9am - 8" to 12" Grades
= Monday, July 15" — 730am to 9am - 4" to 7*" Grades

=  Tuesday, July 16" - 730am to 9am — 8" to 12" Grades

= Wednesday, July 17*"-730am to 9am — 4" to 7*" Grades
= Thursday, July 18" - 730am to 9am — 8" to 12'" Grades
= Monday, July 22" — 730am to 9am — 4*" to 7t" Grades

= Tuesday, July 23rd- 730am to 9am - 8 to 12" Grades
=  Wednesday, July 24*"- 730am to 9am - 4" to 7" Grades
= Thursday, July 25" - 730am to 9am — 8" to 12" Grades

K-3 Camp - Location TBD

= Tuesday, July 30" — 6pm to 730pm — K to 3" Grades
=  Wednesday, July 31t — 6pm to 730pm - K to 3" Grades
= Thursday, August 1% - 6pm to 730pm — K to 3" Grades



